
Store Order #

Name Email

Club/AC Phone

Address

Town/Prov Postal

Quantity Unit Price Amount

$1.00 -                            

$2.00 -                            

$3.00 -                            

$3.00 -                            

$3.00 -                            

$4.50 -                            

$5.00 -                            

$5.00 -                            

$5.00 -                            

$5.00 -                            

$6.00 -                            

$6.50 -                            

$8.00 -                            

$9.00 -                            

$12.00 -                            

$12.00 -                            

$12.00 -                            

$12.00 -                            

$15.00 -                            

$15.00 -                            

$17.50 -                            

$18.00 -                            

$20.00 -                            

$25.00 -                            

$28.00 -                            

-                            

-                            

-                            

-                            

-                            

-                          

Deposit/GJE #

Order Date

Date Shipped

Notes

Please include payment with order form three weeks in advance of event and mail to: 

Manitoba 4-H Council, 658 Unit-A 10th Street, Brandon MB R7A 4G5 or fax to 204-728-9040 

Please make cheques payable to: Manitoba 4-H Council

Have a question? Phone us at 204-726-1914 or email lbryde@4h.mb.ca

q eTransfer  q Paypal

Date Payment Received

4-H Manitoba Mini Campfire Mug Blossom Kit

Paid byDates / Notes

q Cash  q Cheque

4-H Manitoba Fringed Scarf (Black with white stripes) - New item

4-H Manitoba Mystic Sling Bag (Black) 

4-H Manitoba Acadia Camp Travel Mug (White) 18 oz.

4-H Manitoba Weekend Duffel (Blue) - New item

4-H Manitoba Buffalo Plaid Fleece Blanket (Blue/black) - New item

4-H Manitoba Portable Cutlery Set (Lime green)

Manitoba 4-H Council Order Form

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PROMPT PAYMENT!

** Shipping:  No shipping charge for pickup /  Add minimum $15 or 10% for shipping

Subtotal (GST & PST included in price)

Total Amount Due

4-H Manitoba Colour Block Dual COB Pop Up Lantern (Black w/green logo)

4-H Manitoba Refillable Notebook (Black)

4-H Manitoba Budget Cotton Tote (Natural with green logo)

4-H Manitoba Vinyl Ring Binder (White with green logo) 

4-H Manitoba Boulder USB (Lime green) 2GB - New item

4-H Manitoba Auto Sip Travel Tumbler (Clear/green logo) 14 oz.

4-H Manitoba Light-Up Yo-Yo (Green) - New item

4-H Manitoba Sport Pint Bottle (Lime green) 16 oz. - New item

4-H Manitoba Goofy Guy Light-up Stylus Twist Pen (Metallic green)

4-H Manitoba Tangle Junior Puzzle

4-H Manitoba Scrubby Brush (Lime green)

4-H Manitoba Swedish Dishcloth (Lime green)

Description

4-H Manitoba Mood Pencil (green)

4-H Manitoba Krypton Pen (green)

4-H Manitoba Pin (new logo)

4-H Manitoba Sticker 

4-H Manitoba Magnet - New item

4-H Manitoba Amazing Roll-up Water Bottle (Green)


