## Manitoba 4-H Council Order Form

Store Order #

Please include payment with order form three weeks in advance of event and mail to:

Manitoba 4-H Council, 658 Unit-A 10th Street, Brandon MB R7A 4G5 or fax to 204-728-9040

CANADA CANADA

## Please make cheques payable to: Manitoba 4-H Council

Name		Email		
Club/AC		Phone		
Address				
Town/Prov		Postal		
	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
4-H Manitoba Mood Pencil (green)			\$1.00	-
4-H Manitoba Krypton Pen (green)			\$2.00	-
4-H Manitoba Pin (new logo)			\$3.00	-
4-H Manitoba Sticker			\$3.00	-
4-H Manitoba Magnet - New item			\$3.00	-
4-H Manitoba Amazing Roll-up Water Bottle (Green)			\$4.50	-
4-H Manitoba Portable Cutlery Set (Lime green)			\$5.00	-
4-H Manitoba Swedish Dishcloth (Lime green)			\$5.00	-
4-H Manitoba Light-Up Yo-Yo (Green) - New item			\$5.00	-
4-H Manitoba Sport Pint Bottle (Lime green) 16 oz New item			\$5.00	-
4-H Manitoba Goof	fy Guy Light-up Stylus Twist Pen (Metallic green)		\$6.00	-
4-H Manitoba Tangle Junior Puzzle			\$6.50	-
4-H Manitoba Scrubby Brush (Lime green)			\$8.00	-
4-H Manitoba Budget Cotton Tote (Natural with green logo)			\$9.00	-
4-H Manitoba Vinyl Ring Binder (White with green logo)			\$12.00	-
4-H Manitoba Boulder USB (Lime green) 2GB - New item			\$12.00	-
4-H Manitoba Auto Sip Travel Tumbler (Clear/green logo) 14 oz.			\$12.00	-
4-H Manitoba Mini Campfire Mug Blossom Kit			\$12.00	-
4-H Manitoba Mystic Sling Bag (Black)			\$15.00	-
4-H Manitoba Colour Block Dual COB Pop Up Lantern (Black w/green logo)			\$15.00	-
4-H Manitoba Refillable Notebook (Black)			\$17.50	-
4-H Manitoba Fring	ged Scarf (Black with white stripes) - New item		\$18.00	-
4-H Manitoba Acad	dia Camp Travel Mug (White) 18 oz.		\$20.00	-
4-H Manitoba Weekend Duffel (Blue) - New item			\$25.00	-
4-H Manitoba Buffalo Plaid Fleece Blanket (Blue/black) - New item			\$28.00	-
				-
				-
				-
				-
		-		
** Shi	ipping: No shipping charge for pickup / Add minim	num \$15 or 10% fc	or shipping	
	Total Amount Due			-

Dates / Notes		Paid by	Deposit/GJE #
Order Date		Date Payment Received	
Date Shipped		🗖 Cash 📮 Cheque	
Notes		🗖 eTransfer 🗖 Paypal	